
勝　敗 勝率

　〇3-1 　〇5-2 　〇5-0 　〇2-0 　〇11-0 　〇17-0
　〇3-0 　〇4-1 　〇7-2 　〇7-0 　〇14-3 　〇11-1

　●1-3 　〇3-2 　●3-8 　●5-6 　〇16-4 　〇12-2
　●0-3 　●2-8 　〇6-1 　〇6-5 　〇8-1 　〇10-0
　●2-5 　●2-3 　●1-3 　〇8-2 　〇12-2 　〇8-2
　●1-4 　〇8-2 　〇4-2 　●4-5 　〇7-0 　〇10-0
　●0-5 　〇8-3 　〇3-1 　〇4-3 　〇11-0 　〇8-2
　●2-7 　●1-6 　●2-4 　〇6-5 　●7-8
　●0- 2 　〇6-5 　●2-8 　●3-4 　〇4-2 　〇6-1
　●0-7 　●5-6 　〇5-4 　●5-6 　〇8-0
　●0-11 　●4-16 　●2-12 　●0-11 　●2-4 　〇4-1
　●3-14 　●1-8 　●0-7 　〇8-7 　●6-8
　●0-17 　●2-12 　●2-8 　●2-8 　●1-6 　●1-4
　●1-11 　●0-10 　●0-10 　●0-8 　〇8-6

滋賀経済

京都薬科

12勝0敗0分

7勝5敗0分

7勝5敗0分

6勝5敗0分

5勝6敗0分

2勝9敗0分

1勝10敗0分

京都薬科

龍谷大学

滋賀教育

京都学園

京都大学

花園大学

0.182

0.091

春季リーグ戦　対戦成績表　（4月23日現在）

1.000

0.583

0.583

0.545

0.455

成績
龍谷大学 滋賀教育 京都学園 京都大学 花園大学 滋賀経済


